

17MACT142/24
Jaheer Hasan Vs. Ms Shrikant Pro Motors Pvt Ltd

24.07.2024

Present : None for petitioner.

Put up for appearance of petitioner and further proceedings
on 13.12.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/24.07.2024