

MACP No.142/24
Jaheer Hasan Vs. Shrikant Prop. Motors

13.12.2024

Present : None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **26.04.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/13.12.2024