

10 MACT 142/24

Jaheer Hasan Vs. Ms Shrikant Pro Motors Pvt Ltd

19.03.2026

Present: Sh. S.D. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioners.

Petitioners not present.

Ld. Counsel for petitioners seeks time for appearance of the petitioners.

Put up for appearance of petititoners/further proceedings on
22.05.2026.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
19.03.2026